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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Home science, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14648246672

14697109773

14679294253

14638287770

14621537953

14628480151

14676616114

14655847653

14612723540

14661964362

14693078926

14629758076

14610479612

14681540614

14695464078

14613000855

14665110617

14656515352

14635390720

14656564073

14645055458

14642165512

14653644733

14659785194

14650360734

14684301483

14662037804

14692288502

14652685742

14672306434

Name of the candidate

SAMIYA PARWEEN
KARUNA KUMARI
NUTAN KUMARI
KAJAL KUMARI
PINKI KUMARI
MALA KUMARI
SABRIN NAZ
SALONI KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
GOLDI KUMARI
SUHANI KUMARI
NASRIN KHATOON
RIFTUN PARWEEN
SHAMA AZIZ
PALLAVI KUMARI
SUPRIYA KUMARI
Sandhya Kumari
RAUSHANI KUMARI
LAXMI KUMARI

Rani Kumari

NIDHI KUMARI SINGH
Shilpi Kumari

SONI KUMARI

PUJA KUMARI SINGH
SANJANA KUMARI
NAJRANA KHATOON
SONI KUMARI
SALONI KUMARI
SHWETA KUMARI

SHALU KUMARI

Category
General

General
General
General
BC
EBC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

CollegeName

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
University Department of Home Science
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

14696488101

14646887616

14621010039

14656991473

14660807442

14644228764

14662939349

14677718983

14660016684

14679096109

14658158758

14629837098

14660384290

14639760171

14689674730

14674787007

14612671514

14696692173

14636793800

14673672331

14698075952

14686172581

14682576044

14618809373

14657007456

14643711576

14661720367

14623976122

14624395433

14646513845

14688967238

14666866606

14667494969

14651453263

14653780449

14634919729

ANSHU KUMARI

PALAK KUMARI

RUPALI KUMARI

REKHA KUMARI

SANJANA KUMARI

PRIYANKA KUMARI

GEETANJALI

KAJAL KUMARI

PRIYANKA KUMARI

JYOTI KUMARI

NAGINA KUMARI

Sakshi Kumari

KHUSHBU KUMARI

MUNNI KUMARI

SANJANA KUMARI

SANGAM KUMARI

Raushni Kumari

Madhuri kumari

RINA KUMARI

KANCHAN KUMARI

PUJA KUMARI

ARTI KUMARI

NISHA KUMARI

ROMA KUMARI

Manisha Kumari

ARATI KUMARI

MADHUMALA KUMARI

MINA KUMARI

SULBHA KUMARI

KAJAL KUMARI

POOJA KUMARI

VANDANA BHARTI

SIMA KUMARI

KUMARI MANITA

SUNITA KUMARI

SABITRI KUMARI

General

General

General

General

BC

General

General

BC

BC

General

BC

General

General

BC

ST

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari

R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

University Department of Home Science
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Home Science

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari

University Department of Home Science
Vaishali Mahila College, Haijipur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

14663128659 RENU KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14672475270 Renu kumari SC University Department of Home Science
14624080779 JYOTI KUMARI SC University Department of Home Science
14694681483 Amisha Kumari SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14639402606 AARTI KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14695761238 RANI KUMARI SC University Department of Home Science
14696269920 PUNAM KUMARI SC University Department of Home Science
14654616175 Alka kumari SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14664051944 CHANDA KUMARI SC R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
14658723927 TANNU SHRI SC R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
14676963801 RINKI KUMARI SC R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
14685001863 ANSHU KUMARI SC Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
14656832035 Amrita Kumari SC University Department of Home Science
14612843870 JULI KUMARI SC University Department of Home Science
EBC
14621645820 AYUSHI KUMARI EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
14613679596 ARTI KUMARI EBC Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
14681412938 MANISHA KUMARI EBC Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
14686695175 SULEKHA KUMARI EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14614809769 JYOTI KUMARI EBC Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
14629185889 SHABNAM PARWEEN EBC University Department of Home Science
14652591640 MADHURI KUMARI EBC University Department of Home Science
14672430686 CHANDANI KUMARI EBC University Department of Home Science
14631373620 SAKINA KHATOON EBC University Department of Home Science
14679248023 Priyanka Kumari EBC University Department of Home Science
14687503682 AALIYA PARVEEN EBC University Department of Home Science
14699177036 NIRMALA KUMARI EBC University Department of Home Science
14651799026 NIKKY KUMARI EBC University Department of Home Science
14648042584 PRITY KUMARI EBC University Department of Home Science
14686341648 SABINA PARWEEN EBC University Department of Home Science
14612711695 MEGHA KUMARI EBC University Department of Home Science
14690121457 SHIVANI KUMARI EBC University Department of Home Science
14676698540 Seema Kumari EBC University Department of Home Science
14690532257 Sonam Kumari EBC University Department of Home Science
14699796720 Aditi Arya EBC University Department of Home Science
14665676986 SONI KUMARI EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
14671682546 LAHUTI BEGAM EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

14683166410

14654607040

14663480618

14668813455

14693900231

14626953200

14685359838

14617418675

14612239354

14671060220

14681442970

14632089132

14697386097

14688610918

14641376816

14649211499

14612301846

14661253362

14639022976

14673794602

14642407849

14646267223

14640707016

14641480494

14686435461

14616823570

14683402369

14678771562

14670134022

14650536722

14683951422

14623409369

14677216909

14693817665

PUJA KUMARI

POOJA KUMARI

SHYAMLIKA RAJ

ANITA KUMARI

AMBALIKA KUMARI

PALLAVI KUMARI
RINKEE KUMARI
SWETA KUMARI

ZEENAT BANO

RINKU KUMARI

Sapna kumari
Soni Kumari
SHALU KUMARI
KAVITA KUMARI
MENKA KUMARI

RANI KUMARI

ANURADHA KUMARI

AISHWARYA RAJ
LALITA KUMARI
Prity Kumari
KIRAN KUMARI
Nishi Kumari
SALONI KUMARI
PRITI KUMARI
SARIKA KUMARI
SIMA KUMARI
MUNNI KUMARI
SANJU KUMARI
MAMITA KUMARI
CHANDA KUMARI
RAJNI KUMARI
RAKHI kumari

KAJAL KUMARI

RAMITA KUMARI

EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
Sports
WBC

NCC Candidate

University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Home Science
University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Home Science
R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Home Science
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah



14685427572

14692934644

14639131784

14688466084

14685740477

MAMTA KUMARI EBC

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

priyanka kumari General
Riya Kumari General
RESHU KUMARI General
KUMARI RUPAM General

Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
University Department of Home Science

University Department of Home Science



