

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Home science, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
General				
1 .	14648246672	SAMIYA PARWEEN	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
2 .	14697109773	KARUNA KUMARI	General	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
3 .	14679294253	NUTAN KUMARI	General	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
4 .	14638287770	KAJAL KUMARI	BC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
5 .	14621537953	PINKI KUMARI	EBC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
6 .	14628480151	MALA KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
7 .	14676616114	SABRIN NAZ	General	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14655847653	SALONI KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
9 .	14612723540	MAMTA KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
10 .	14661964362	GOLDI KUMARI	General	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14693078926	SUHANI KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
12 .	14629758076	NASRIN KHATOON	General	University Department of Home Science
13 .	14610479612	RIFTUN PARWEEN	General	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
14 .	14681540614	SHAMA AZIZ	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14695464078	PALLAVI KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
16 .	14613000855	SUPRIYA KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
17 .	14665110617	Sandhya Kumari	General	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14656515352	RAUSHANI KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
19 .	14635390720	LAXMI KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
20 .	14656564073	Rani Kumari	General	University Department of Home Science
21 .	14645055458	NIDHI KUMARI SINGH	General	University Department of Home Science
22 .	14642165512	Shilpi Kumari	General	University Department of Home Science
23 .	14653644733	SONI KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
24 .	14659785194	PUJA KUMARI SINGH	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
25 .	14650360734	SANJANA KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
26 .	14684301483	NAJRANA KHATOON	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
27 .	14662037804	SONI KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
28 .	14692288502	SALONI KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
29 .	14652685742	SHWETA KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
30 .	14672306434	SHALU KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

31 .	14696488101	ANSHU KUMARI	General	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
32 .	14646887616	PALAK KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
33 .	14621010039	RUPALI KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
34 .	14656991473	REKHA KUMARI	General	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
35 .	14660807442	SANJANA KUMARI	BC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
36 .	14644228764	PRIYANKA KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
37 .	14662939349	GEETANJALI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
38 .	14677718983	KAJAL KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
39 .	14660016684	PRIYANKA KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
40 .	14679096109	JYOTI KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
41 .	14658158758	NAGINA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Home Science
42 .	14629837098	Sakshi Kumari	General	University Department of Home Science
43 .	14660384290	KHUSHBU KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
44 .	14639760171	MUNNI KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
45 .	14689674730	SANJANA KUMARI	ST	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
46 .	14674787007	SANGAM KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
47 .	14612671514	Raushni Kumari	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
48 .	14696692173	Madhuri kumari	BC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
49 .	14636793800	RINA KUMARI	BC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
50 .	14673672331	KANCHAN KUMARI	BC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
SC				
1 .	14698075952	PUJA KUMARI	SC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
2 .	14686172581	ARTI KUMARI	SC	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14682576044	NISHA KUMARI	SC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
4 .	14618809373	ROMA KUMARI	SC	University Department of Home Science
5 .	14657007456	Manisha Kumari	SC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
6 .	14643711576	ARATI KUMARI	SC	University Department of Home Science
7 .	14661720367	MADHUMALA KUMARI	SC	University Department of Home Science
8 .	14623976122	MINA KUMARI	SC	University Department of Home Science
9 .	14624395433	SULBHA KUMARI	SC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
10 .	14646513845	KAJAL KUMARI	SC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14688967238	POOJA KUMARI	SC	University Department of Home Science
12 .	14666866606	VANDANA BHARTI	SC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
13 .	14667494969	SIMA KUMARI	SC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
14 .	14651453263	KUMARI MANITA	SC	University Department of Home Science
15 .	14653780449	SUNITA KUMARI	SC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
16 .	14634919729	SABITRI KUMARI	SC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

17 .	14663128659	RENU KUMARI	SC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14672475270	Renu kumari	SC	University Department of Home Science
19 .	14624080779	JYOTI KUMARI	SC	University Department of Home Science
20 .	14694681483	Amisha Kumari	SC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
21 .	14639402606	AARTI KUMARI	SC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
22 .	14695761238	RANI KUMARI	SC	University Department of Home Science
23 .	14696269920	PUNAM KUMARI	SC	University Department of Home Science
24 .	14654616175	Alka kumari	SC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
25 .	14664051944	CHANDA KUMARI	SC	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
26 .	14658723927	TANNU SHRI	SC	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
27 .	14676963801	RINKI KUMARI	SC	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
28 .	14685001863	ANSHU KUMARI	SC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
29 .	14656832035	Amrita Kumari	SC	University Department of Home Science
30 .	14612843870	JULI KUMARI	SC	University Department of Home Science

EBC

1 .	14621645820	AYUSHI KUMARI	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
2 .	14613679596	ARTI KUMARI	EBC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
3 .	14681412938	MANISHA KUMARI	EBC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
4 .	14686695175	SULEKHA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14614809769	JYOTI KUMARI	EBC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
6 .	14629185889	SHABNAM PARWEEN	EBC	University Department of Home Science
7 .	14652591640	MADHURI KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Home Science
8 .	14672430686	CHANDANI KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Home Science
9 .	14631373620	SAKINA KHATOON	EBC	University Department of Home Science
10 .	14679248023	Priyanka Kumari	EBC	University Department of Home Science
11 .	14687503682	AALIYA PARVEEN	EBC	University Department of Home Science
12 .	14699177036	NIRMALA KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Home Science
13 .	14651799026	NIKKY KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Home Science
14 .	14648042584	PRITY KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Home Science
15 .	14686341648	SABINA PARWEEN	EBC	University Department of Home Science
16 .	14612711695	MEGHA KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Home Science
17 .	14690121457	SHIVANI KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Home Science
18 .	14676698540	Seema Kumari	EBC	University Department of Home Science
19 .	14690532257	Sonam Kumari	EBC	University Department of Home Science
20 .	14699796720	Aditi Arya	EBC	University Department of Home Science
21 .	14665676986	SONI KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
22 .	14671682546	LAHUTI BEGAM	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

23 .	14683166410	PUJA KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Home Science
24 .	14654607040	POOJA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
25 .	14663480618	SHYAMLIKA RAJ	EBC	University Department of Home Science
26 .	14668813455	ANITA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
27 .	14693900231	AMBALIKA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
28 .	14626953200	PALLAVI KUMARI	EBC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
29 .	14685359838	RINKEE KUMARI	EBC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
30 .	14617418675	SWETA KUMARI	EBC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
31 .	14612239354	ZEENAT BANO	EBC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur
32 .	14671060220	RINKU KUMARI	EBC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

BC

1 .	14681442970	Sapna kumari	BC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
2 .	14632089132	Soni Kumari	BC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
3 .	14697386097	SHALU KUMARI	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
4 .	14688610918	KAVITA KUMARI	BC	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14641376816	MENKA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Home Science
6 .	14649211499	RANI KUMARI	BC	University Department of Home Science
7 .	14612301846	ANURADHA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Home Science
8 .	14661253362	AISHWARYA RAJ	BC	University Department of Home Science
9 .	14639022976	LALITA KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14673794602	Prity Kumari	BC	University Department of Home Science
11 .	14642407849	KIRAN KUMARI	BC	University Department of Home Science
12 .	14646267223	Nishi Kumari	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14640707016	SALONI KUMARI	BC	University Department of Home Science
14 .	14641480494	PRITI KUMARI	BC	R.B.B.M College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14686435461	SARIKA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Home Science
16 .	14616823570	SIMA KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
17 .	14683402369	MUNNI KUMARI	BC	University Department of Home Science
18 .	14678771562	SANJU KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
19 .	14670134022	MAMITA KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
20 .	14650536722	CHANDA KUMARI	BC	University Department of Home Science
21 .	14683951422	RAJNI KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
22 .	14623409369	RAKHI kumari	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
23 .	14677216909	KAJAL KUMARI	BC	Vaishali Mahila College, Hajipur

Sports

1 .	14693817665	RAMITA KUMARI	WBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
-----	-------------	---------------	-----	--------------------------

NCC Candidate

1 .	14685427572	MAMTA KUMARI	EBC	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
General Economical Weaker(EWS)				
1 .	14692934644	priyanka kumari	General	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
2 .	14639131784	Riya Kumari	General	Dr. Shri Krishn Sinha Women's College, Motihari
3 .	14688466084	RESHU KUMARI	General	University Department of Home Science
4 .	14685740477	KUMARI RUPAM	General	University Department of Home Science

Print